

W. SITCUM BLDGS. 900, 700, 975, 575 AND 75 ROOF REPLACEMENTS
PROJECT NO. 201062.04 | CONTRACT NO. 071126
Bid Results

Bid Opening Date: May 14, 2020@2:00PM (PST)



Name of Bidder:				Engineer's Estimate		Queen City Sheet Metal & Roofing		Oak Hills Construction		Krueger Sheet Metal Co.	
Bid Item	Bid Description	QTY	UOM	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	Mobilization and Demobilization	1	LS	38,000	\$38,000	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$23,750.00	\$23,750.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00
2	Project Administration	1	LS	28500	\$28,500	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$160,304.00	\$160,304.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
3	BLDG 900 Roof Demolition	1	LS	39200	\$39,200	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$53,887.00	\$53,887.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00
4	BLDG 700 Roof Demolition	1	LS	5600	\$5,600	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$39,370.00	\$39,370.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
5	Guardhouse 975, 575, 75 Roof Demolition	1	LS	3700	\$3,700	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$8,510.00	\$8,510.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
6	Hazardous Material Abatement and/or Encapsulation	1	LS	2300	\$2,300	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$7,940.00	\$7,940.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
7	BLDG 900 Roof Replacement	1	LS	215300	\$215,300	\$195,000	\$195,000	\$245,665.00	\$245,665.00	\$185,000	\$185,000
8	BLDG 700 Roof Replacement	1	LS	160100	\$160,100	\$204,103	\$204,103	\$179,490.00	\$179,490.00	\$155,000	\$155,000
9	Guardhouse 975, 575, 75 Roof Replacement	1	LS	63700	\$63,700	\$110,170	\$110,170	\$38,798.00	\$38,798.00	\$34,000	\$34,000
10	BLDG 900 Bird Deterrent System	1	LS	31500	\$31,500	\$14,300	\$14,300	\$31,187.77	\$31,187.77	\$9,000	\$9,000
11	BLDG 700 Bird Deterrent System	1	LS	25200	\$25,200	\$14,300	\$14,300	\$22,786.64	\$22,786.64	\$12,000	\$12,000
12	Guardhouse 975, 575, 75 Bird Deterrent System	1	LS	14000	\$14,000	\$16,675	\$16,675	\$4,925.60	\$4,925.60	\$4,500	\$4,500
13	BLDG 900 Upper Roof Framing Repairs	1	LS	29200	\$29,200	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$83,184.00	\$83,184.00	\$105,000.00	\$105,000.00

W. SITCUM BLDGS. 900, 700, 975, 575 AND 75 ROOF REPLACEMENTS
PROJECT NO. 201062.04 | CONTRACT NO. 071126
Bid Results

Bid Opening Date: May 14, 2020@2:00PM (PST)



	Name of Bidder:			Engineer's Estimate		Queen City Sheet Metal & Roofing		Oak Hills Construction		Krueger Sheet Metal Co.	
Bid Item	Bid Description	QTY	UOM	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
14	BLDG 900 Upper Roof New Joists and New Sheathing Painting	2200	SF	5	\$11,000	\$25.00	\$55,000.00	\$5.91	\$13,002.00	\$9.00	19,800.00
15	BLDG 900 Upper Roof LED Lights	12	EA	1750	\$21,000	\$2,000.00	24,000.00	\$1,916.67	23,000.04	\$1,200.00	14,400.00
16	BLDG 700 Stair Repairs	1	LS	35800	\$35,800	\$40,000.00	40,000.00	\$42,707.00	42,707.00	\$14,000.00	14,000.00
17	Plywood Replacement	200	SF	12	\$2,400	\$10.00	2,000.00	\$6.50	1,300.00		
18	UNFORESEEN CONDITIONS ALLOWANCE	1	LS	20000	\$20,000	\$20,000.00	20,000.00	\$20,000.00	20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
BASE BID SUBTOTAL				\$746,500.00		\$831,048.00		\$999,807.05		\$715,200.00	
ADDENDA ACKNOWLEDGED				5		5		5		5	
AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE						Yes		Yes		Yes	
BID SECURITY INCLUDED						Yes		Yes		Yes	
APPARENT RANKING:						2		3		1	

** Information listed above is based upon bid package received. The content of the bid package has not been evaluated for responsiveness or responsible.